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The Stewards of the Meeting
All Competitors and Officials

21 November 2019
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Time: 11:23hrs

The Stewards advise that the following have been appointed as Judges of Fact:
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Name:

Michael Chapman
Larry de Quintal
Fernando Alves

Paul Antero

Antonia Jose Gomes de Pinho
Andrew Duncan

Brett Haybittel

Craig Rodger
Ivenette Visagie
Victor Peter Dalziel
Timothy Sinclair

Chris Holdcroft
Jacques Bekker
Johan Kritzinger
Barry Neil

Craig James McLellan
Gert Ecksteen

Colin Green

John WALSH
International Steward

Licence #:

14756
14714
14464
15669
14479
14703
14647
17286
14547
14488
13116
14848
16856
14781
63660
14454
14884
05683

eorge AVVAKOUMIDES
ASN Steward
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